
Fall-Spring 36 week Youth Program
September 11, 2021- June 10, 2022

All monthly tuition payments will be charged on the 1st of the month using the
credit/debit card on file.  Final payment for the 2020-21 season will be charged on May
1, 2021.

No Class

Wednesday, Nov 24 - Sunday, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, Dec 19 - Sunday, Jan 2 Winter Break

Sunday, April 10 - Sunday, April 17 Spring Break

Saturday, May 28- Monday, May 30 Memorial Day

Bring A Friend to Class Week
October 18-23
Students are encouraged to bring a friend to attend a complimentary class. If the friend
registers for the session, you will receive a $20 credit against your next monthly tuition
charge. All guest students must complete a signed waiver. Trial class waivers are
available at the front desk.

Parent Observation Week
December 6-11
Each class will have an in-studio showing demonstrating what has been learned to date
during the class. Family and friends are welcome to come and observe class.

End of the Year Recital-
Sunday, June 5, 2022 - Tentative In-studio dress rehearsal
Friday, June 10, 2022 - Visceral Studio Company Performance
Saturday, June 11, 2022 - Inside Out Crew and Ensemble Showcase
Sunday, June 12, 2022 - Youth Program Year-end Recital

Each class (unless noted as a non-performance class) will perform in the Year-end
Recital.



A $75 costume/performance fee will be automatically charged to the credit/debit card
on file November 1, 2021.

On March 15, all participating recital families will be charged a $50 production fee per
family.

Any feedback or questions can be emailed to.
kcrain@visceraldance.com

mailto:kcrain@visceraldance.com

